
Main Library - Council
Chambers

100 N. Osceola Avenue
Clearwater, FL 33755

City of Clearwater

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1ID#17-3820 Name: Amendment 2 DEP LP52090

Status:Type: Action Item Passed

File created: In control:8/21/2017 Public Works

On agenda: Final action:9/7/2017 9/7/2017

Title: Approve the second amendment to Florida Department of Environmental Protection (DEP) Agreement
LP52090 for the Kapok Terrace Sanitary Sewer Expansion Project increasing funding by $250,000
and extending the expiration date through June 30, 2019 and authorize the appropriate officials to
execute same. (consent)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Amendment 2 (2)_FDEPApprvd.pdf, 2. Amendment 1 - LP52090.pdf, 3. DEP Agreement
LP52090.pdf, 4. Kapok Terrace SS System.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council9/7/2017 1

Council Work Session9/5/2017 1

City of Clearwater Printed on 5/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

